CC-23-185



Appointment of Daisy Walker as Student Representative to the Parks Art Recreation and Culture Advisory Commission.

Item Type:Action MemorandumPrepared For:Homer City CouncilDate:August 23, 2023From:Mayor Castner

Daisy Walker is appointed to the Parks Art Recreation and Culture Advisory Commission as Student Representative. The term expires with graduation from High School.

Recommendation

Confirm the appointment of Daisy Walker to the Parks Art Recreation and Culture Advisory Commission as Student Representative.

Attachments:

Daisy Walker Application